
TOC H INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, ARAKUNNAM

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019
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INCOME SCHEDULE
Figures as on

31.03.2019

Rs.

Figures as on

3r.03.2018
Rs.

Fees Collection
Interest Received

Other Receipts

Closins Stock

L

M
K

N
o
P

a
R
S

F

136,656,467.00

1,645,434.14

16,494,568.67

488,902.68

160,282,854.00

2,486,356.86

17 ,967 ,169.10
623,823.16

TOTAL 1ss.285.372.49 181.360.203.12

EXPENDITURE

623,823.16

t22,115,413.00
22,052,366.44

13,499,217.45

721,570.00

344,734.68

6,819,835.00

20,494,973.17

534,900.62

130,982,595.00

32,522,913.35

74,822,352.00

2,639,074.00

484,116.59

8,059,s64.00

658,591.17

21,848,165.01

Opening Stock

Salaries, Allowances & Amenities to Staff
General & Administrative Expenses

Academic Expenses

Repairs & Maintenance

Miscellaneous Expenses

Vehicle Running & Maintenance Expenses

Interest Paid

Depreciation
TOTAL

Excess of Income over Expenditure

t86,671,992.90 212,552,271.74

(31,386,620.41) (31.192.068.62

TOTAL 155,285,372.49 181,360,203.12
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TOC H INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, ARAKKUNNAM
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2019
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SCHEDULT
Figures as on

31.03.2019
(Rs.)

Figures as on
31.03.2018

(Rs.)

LIABILITIES
Excess of Income over Expenditure

Loans & Advances

Deposits

Current Liabilities
Other Liabilities
Toc H Public School

ASSETS
Fixed Assets

Deposits

Loans & Advances

Current Assets

Closing Stock

Cash & Bank Balances

A
B
C

D
E

F
G

H
I
K
J

(23,012,865.16)

16,820,08 1 00

33,624,506.00
49,835,689.00

1,-? 89,982.00

124.084,812.15

9,373,7 55.26

16,570,778.00

41 ,063,786.00
40,058,33 0.60

1,359,626.00

114.084.812.15

202.742.204.99 221,511,088.01

165,003,662.93

4,523,t75.00
1,1,27,170.71

9,116,400.00
488,902.68

2t.882,893.67

179,662,935.22

4,530,729.00
1,788,81 1.65

14,043,790.86

623,823.16

20.860.998.12

202,742,204.99 221,511,088.01
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